
Owensboro Community and Technical College
2010 -2012 Committee List  

Academic Council Civic Engagement Cultural Diversity Institutional Effectiveness/
Scott Williams Marc Maltby, Chair Lorna Hollowell QEP
Peggy Howard Jennifer Mason Michael Middlebrooks Kevin Beardmore, Co-Chair

Julia Ledford Bob Glenn Daniel Hildenbrandt Donna Abell

Marc Maltby Stacey Bertke Mary Durr Sheri Plain

Jim Wathen Chad Gesser Fred Wetzel Stacy Edds-Ellis

Veena Sallan Mindy Swickrath Jim Glenn Abby Wallace

Kevin Beardmore Tammy Rice Pam Wassmer Vicki Boyd

Cindy Fiorella Larry Miller Stacy Head Linda Calhoun

Judy Coomes Lorna Hollowell Michelle Chappell Linda Taylor

Donna Abell Peggy Howard Lorraine Sturgeon Kathy Hoffman

Stacy Edds-Ellis Jim Johnson Susan Swanson William Woitke

Janet McKenney Scott Williams Tony Obilade Cheryl Purdy

Melissa Alstott Steve Carden Peter Kobella Scott Hammonds

Bernie Hale John Schroader Greta McDonough
Administrative Donna Abell Veena Sallan Randy Crowe

Council Joyce Smith Vickey Wood

Jim Klauber Andrea Borregard Graduation & Honors Judy Coomes

Barry Bowlds Bernie Hale Michael Boyd
Christi Midkiff Common Read Linda Calhoun Jeannette Ward

Janet McKenney Matt Branham Linda Taylor Tonya Northenor

Kathy Mowers Donna Butler Sonya Southard Julia Ledford

Marc Maltby Kaye Brown, Co-Chair Angila White Al Wallace

Michelle Chappell Tonya Northenor, Co-Chair Teresa McFarland Peggy Howard

Vicki Boyd Mary Bruner Angela Smith Donna Butler

Bill West Debbie Ruth Jason Simon Scott Williams, Co-Chair

Donna Abell Christi Midkiff Michelle Kavanaugh Joyce Smith

Eunice Taylor Jason Simon Kim Free
Melissa Alstott Ann Bennett Sandy Thompson Library Resources
Laura Grimes Jeff Rowland Barbara Bradley Donna Abell, Chair

Stacy Edds-Ellis Sally Lake Bernice Ayer Debbie Ruth

Kevin Beardmore Greta McDonough Joy Bowlds Connie Ford
Jim Wathen Stacy Head Martha Roach Lora Waters

Cindy Fiorella Connie Ford Michelle Edwards

Sandy Carden Curriculum Review Tony Obilade Bob Graham

Judy Coomes Peter Kobella, Chair Liana Tinnell Tonya Johnson

Bernie Hale Pamela Hughes DeVera Atkins-Fentress Connie Johnson

Jim Hartz Greta McDonough Kitt Midkiff John Lutzel

Vickie Hohiemer Shannon Collins Mary Durr Teresa McFarland

Peggy Howard Jennifer McGee Mindy Swickrath Sally Lake

Julia Ledford Keith Boarman Will Logsdon Angela Smith

Larry Miller Lisa Crumbley 08-11 Larry Miller Jim Houston

Sarah Price Shawn Payne Kevin Beardmore, Chair Annie Wilson

Veena Sallan Donna Abell Ex-O Sandy Carden Steve Bailes

Scott Williams Sandy Carden Ex-O Cynthia Johnston Leighann Decker

Lorna Hollowell Scott Williams Ex-O Melissa Stringer Pamela Hughes

Abby Wallace Rob Southard EX-O Ann Bennett
Kitt Midkiff President's Craig Miller

Faculty Appeals Leadership Team Sherry Lee

College Advisory Steve Hollman, Chair Jim Klauber Steve Hollman

on Promotion Kathy Mowers Kevin Beardmore Theresa Schmitt

Michael Boyd Terri Lanham Kitt Midkiff Janet Phillips

Stephen Carden, Chair Pam Wilson Cindy Fiorella Matt Branham

Laura Grimes Michelle Tudor John Breynton Brian Thomas

Dean Autry John Lutzel Bernie Hale

Karin Chess Monty Helm Jim Hartz

Freida Pagan Steve Bailes (Alt) Vickie Hohiemer

Joe Yazvac Marsha Logsdon (Alt) Lorna Hollowell

Donna Abell (Alt) Vickie Curtis (Alt) Christi Midkiff

Larry Miller

Sarah Price

 Scott Williams



Stacy Edds-Ellis
Rules Student Services Safety, Preparation
Steve Bailes, Chair 10-11 Kevin Beardmore, Chair Surgical Technology  & Grounds
Joy Menser Joy Bowlds Admissions Sarah Price, Chair

Kay Evans 08-11 Linda Conkright Barb Tipmore Cheryl Purdy
Al Wallace Martha Roach David Martin Jim Houston

Jennifer McGee Penni Conrad Shannon Collins Scott Hammonds

Bob Glenn Chris Huff Sandy Carden John Durbin

Micah Perkins Will Logsdon Peggy Howard Janet Dukes
Kevin Beardmore Ex-O Sonya Southard Zara Basham Kay Evans

Scott Williams Ex-O Susan Sommerfeldt Leon Mills

Janet Dukes Student Appeals Lisa Crumbley

Scholarship Kay Evans Susan Swanson, Chair Don Mundell

Andrea Borregard Judy Arnold Karen Miller Randy Crowe

Barbara Bradley Johnny Ashby Zara Basham Rebecca Hodskins

Bernice Ayer Vickie Curtis Charles Johnson Vickey Wood

Cynthia Johnson Traci McDaniel Susan Sommerfeldt Carla King

Eilene Neal Barb Tipmore Ed Morris Connie Porter
Judy Coomes Judy Coomes Karin Chess Sherry Lee

Bob Glenn Barry Stephens Justin Payne Katie Vincent

Marsha Logsdon Catrice Bolton student members Penni Conrad

Connie Johnson Monty Head Bob Purdy
Michelle Edwards Amy Stiff Global Studies Jim Hartz

Katie Ballard Michelle Murphy Jim Johnson, Co-Chair Rhonda Logsdon

Karen Miller Janet Phillips Tammy Rice, Co-Chair Will Logsdon

Mary Kinney Carol Snyder Barbara Bradley Dorrita Ashley
Jim Glenn Penny Howard Barry Stephens Kenny Moxley

Shawn Payne Chris Fitzgerald Pam Wilson Jerry Minton

Liana Tinnell Alitta Leachman Rob Benningfield
Larry Miller, Chair Nursing Admissions Tony Obilade Joe Freer

Charles Johnson Amy Higdon Kaye Brown Steve Scott

Randy Crowe Bethany Ebelhar Terri Sampson Jerry Cartwright

Michelle Kavanaugh Eunice Taylor Vickie Hayden Annie Wilson

Renee Walters Melissa Alstott Bill West Clyde Miller

Sheri Plain Michelle Kavanaugh Theresa Schmitt Justin Payne

Haley Riches Brenda Tucker Mike Gore Wayne Rogers

Libby Warren Monty Helm Craig Sloan
eLearning Tim Dick Judy Arnold

Ed Morris, Chair Fred Wetzel Daniel Hildenbrandt

Marc Maltby Karen Miller Drew McCarty

Lorraine Sturgeon Missie Jones Robbie Merritt

Peggy Howard Stacy Edds-Ellis Jonathan Krampe

Carl Runyon Tonya Mann-Howard

Cheryl Purdy
Chad Gesser Radiography 
Connie Johnson Admissions
Craig Miller Joy Menser

Eunice Taylor Michelle Tudor

William Woitke Katie Ballard

Linda Main Sandy Carden

Jason Reeves Don Dunn

Peggy Howard

Sonography
Admissions
Joy Menser

Leighann Decker

Katie Ballard

Sandy Carden

Geralyn Caplan

Tori Forncrook



Nature/Class 2018
Micah Perkins, Chair

Angela Smith

Angila White

Carla King

Connie Porter

Geralyn Caplan

Jason Simon

Nichole Daugherty

Michelle Allen

Pamela Pickle

Sherry Lee

Janet McKenney

Tonya Johnson

Becky Hodskins
Linda Conkright

Marsha Baker

Bob Purdy

John Schroader
Wayne Rogers

Paul Winkler

Randy King

Cindy Minnicks

Jeff Rowland

Mike Hoover

Jenny Sanders

Roddie Shelton

Cindy Murphy
Clyde Miller

Danny Moseley

Chelsea Marksberry

Professional 
Development
Lorraine Sturgeon, Chair

Vickie Hohiemer

Terri Lanham

Mary Bruner

Traci McDaniel

Pam Pickle

Cindy Murphy

Nicole Nacey

Kim Free

Michelle Chappell

Donna Abell

Misty Gish

Tori Forncrook
Mike Gore

Chris Huff

Stacey Bertke

Chad Gesser

Danny Moseley

Craig Sloan

Amy Higdon

Pam Wassmer

Katie Vincent

Missy Brownson-Farmer



KCTCS Senate
Council
David Martin 10-12

KCTCS CRC
Committee
Peter Kobella 10-12

KCTCS Rules
Committee
Steve Bailes 09-11

Senator
Vickey Wood At-Large 09-11

Susan Swanson At-Large 09-11

Teresa McFarland At-Large 09-11

Faculty Board 
Representative
Pam Wilson 10-12

Staff Board 
Representative
To Be Elected

Foundation Board
Representative
Jeannette Ward 10-13

Ex-O - Ex-Officio

Alt - Alternate


